Storm Damage Repair to Wilder Ridge Road (C5B010)
Project No.: FEMA 4308-DR-CA PW-669
County Project #217377

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 5.33) to
Wilder Ridge Road (C5B010)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT § 90,600.80
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS §  6,222.20
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 96,823.00

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $291.38 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

f k None

As indicated per attachment letter y

dated . il]iamLE}ray Construction \
Title 5%%

Date \,Q - /'? ~— >0 2_@

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2" Street

Eureka, CA 95501



Storm Damage Repair to Wilder Ridge Road (C5B010)
Project No.: FEMA 4301-DR-CA PW-1022
County Project #217540

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 5.70) to
Wilder Ridge Road (C5B010)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT § 15931545
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ (631.30)
TOTAL CONTRACT § 158,684.15

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $404.12 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):
x None
As indicated per attachment letter By / / A i, -
dated ; 1111am Gray Construct1on -

Title da_/)ﬂflﬂfz__
Date 91 al / 5 "’M

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2" Street

Eureka, CA 95501



